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Dear Parents,

BHE

F.6 Mock Examination

SRR e AT

The F.6 Mock Examination will be held between 30" January 2023 and 17" February 2023.
A copy of the examination timetable will be given to students. Please advise your son/daughter to
prepare for the examination.

In case the Education Bureau announces the closure of schools due to special conditions, the
examinations scheduled on that day will be postponed until further notice. The remaining
examinations will be conducted according to the examination timetable.
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Po Leung Kuk Lo Kit Sing (1983) College

Secondary 6 Mock Examination Time Table 2022/2023
Date Time Subject

30/1/2023 Mon 08:30 — 10:00 Chinese Language Paper 1
10:30 — 12:30 Chinese Language Paper 3
31/1/2023 Tue 08:30 — 10:45 Mathematics Paper1
ms - 12:30 Mathematics Paper 2
1/2/2023 Wed 08:30 — 10:00 Chinese Language Paper 2
10:30  —  12:45 English Language Paper 3
2/2/2023 Thur 08:30 — 10:00 English Language Paper 1
10:30 — 12:30 English Language Paper 2
3/2/2023 Fri 08:30 — 1100 Biology Paper 1
1130 — 12:30 Biology Paper 2
9/2/2023 Thur 08:30 — 10:30 Liberal Studies Paper 1
Mmoo — 1215 Liberal Studies Paper 2
10/2/2023 Fri 08:30 — 11:.00 Geography Paper 1
08:30 — 1100 Physics Paper1
m30 — 12:45 Geography Paper 2
1130 — 12:30 Physics Paper 2
13/2/2023 Mon 08:30 — 1100 Chemistry Paper 1
1130 — 12:30 Chemistry Paper 2
14/2/2023 Tue 08:30 — 9:30 Economics Paper1
10:00 — 12:30 Economics Paper 2
15/2/2023 Wed 08:30 — 10:45 B.A. & Fin. Studies Paper 2
08:30 — 10:45 Chinese History Paper 1
08:30 — 1100 Mathematics Module 2 Paper 0
m30 — 12:45 B.A. & Fin. Studies Paper1
1130 — 12:50 Chinese History Paper 2
16/2/2023 Thur 08:30 — 12:30 Visual Arts Paper 0
08:30 — 10:30 Chinese Literature Paper 1
1m1:00 — 13:00 Chinese Literature Paper 2
*17/2/2023 Fri 08:30 — 12:30 Paper 4

Examination Location

1) ALL papers (except Oral Examinations): HALL

English Language

2) Mock Examination of Physical Education (NSS) is held at external enter.
(Date of Examination will be announced through Subject Teacher.)

3) Remark: * = Oral Examination
(Examination venue will be announced through Subject Teachers.)



